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During 2022-2023 Walsall LA and Walsall Speech and Language Team launched the AET Central Hub.  This was funded by the Strategic Education and Inclusion Board to provide quality first teaching in the area of Autism. The central Hub have also secured funding to deliver training to the Health sector to ensure collaborative expertise and understanding for the children and families of Walsall.

Now, continuing with our 3-year license, your AET Central Hub are proud to present a core offer of training for 2022/2023.

[image: ]The AET Central Hub will provide FREE AET training to a range of educational professionals in EYFS, Schools and Post-16 settings.  Please see the training offer for 2022 – 2023. 


The Autism Education Trust (AET)

The Autism Education Trust (AET) helps children and young people with autism to receive an education, enabling them to reach their potential.
The AET is a not for profit programme led by two national autism charities – the National Autistic Society and Ambitious about Autism. Established and supported by the Department for Education, the AET promotes and supports partnerships throughout the education system to improve educational access, experience and outcomes for children and young people with autism. 

Underpinned by current research into good education practice, the AET programme is structured around the three education phases – early years, school and post 16. Our core values are: person-centred, outcomes and process focussed, inclusive and accessible, evidence-based, high quality and working in partnership.

What AET do
The AET’s vision is that all children and young people with autism receive an education that enables them to fulfil their aspirations and engage in society as active citizens.
Our mission is to provide professional development resources and opportunities that support education services and staff in securing positive experiences and outcomes for children and young people with autism.

	



AET Central Hub Training 2022 – 2023






Early Years Training
Suitable for providers and professionals working with children 0-5 and beyond. Making Sense of Autism (90 minutes)
Wednesday 28th September 09:30-11:00
Thursday 1st December 10:00-11:30
Monday 6th February 13:30-15:00
Thursday 30th March 09:30-11:00
Monday 24th April 13:30-15:00
Tuesday 20th June 09:30-11:00


Good Autism Practice (All day)
Wednesday 30th November 09:00-16:00
Friday 31st March 09:00-16:00
Monday 19th June 09:00-16:00



                                          Schools Training 
Suitable for providers and professionals working with Reception pupils and beyond.Making Sense of Autism (90 minutes)
Tuesday 27th September 09:30-11:00
Tuesday 29th November 10:00-11:30 
Thursday 9th February 09:30-11:00
Thursday 30th March 13:30-15:00
Thursday 27th April 13:30-15:00
Tuesday 20th June 13:30-15:00


Good Autism Practice (All day)
Monday 28th November 09:00-16:00
Wednesday 29th March 09:00-16:00
Friday 23rd June 09:00-16:00






Preparing for Post 16 Training
Suitable for providers and professionals working with Year 9 pupils 
and beyond. Transition to Employment (90 minute) 
Friday 27th January 14:00-15:30
Friday 10th February 14:00-15:30
Tuesday 28th March 09:30-11:00 
Wednesday 26th April 09:30-11:00


Good Autism Practice (All day)
Friday 2nd December 09:00-16:00
Monday 27th March 09:00-16:00
Wednesday 21st June 09:00-16:00


Making Sense of Autism (90 minutes) 

Monday 26th September 13:30-15:00
Tuesday 29th November 13:00-14:30
Thursday 9th February 12:00-13:30
Tuesday 28th March 11:30-13:00
Friday 28th April 09:30-11:00 
Thursday 22nd June 10:00-11:30



Training Suitable for all Ages and stagesAutism and Anxiety (Two hours)
Friday 29th September 09:30 – 11:30 Tuesday 7th February 09:30-11:30
Tuesday 25th April 13:30-15:30

Autism and Exclusion (Two hours)
Thursday 29th September13:30-15:30
Tuesday 7th February 13:30-15:30
Tuesday 25th April 09:30-11:30



Venue: Rushall Primary School, Pelsall Lane, Walsall, WS4 1NG
Booking: Please book via www.bookwhen.com/niat
Enquiries: Contact Samantha Harrison at North Star Inclusion Advisory Team on 01922 682300 or email Samantha.harrison@northstarfederation.org.uk 

Health Professionals
Making sense of Autism: working in partnership with education to support Walsall children and young people.
Review the key messages and key terminology shared with education from the AET.
Consider the SEND Graduated responses for schools and health- ensuring the right support at the right time.
What tools can schools use in Walsall? Giving the same advice. 
VIRTUAL DELIVERY
Monday 10th October
12:00-13:30/14:00-15:30

Wednesday 16th November 
09:30-11:00/12:00-13:30/19:00-20:30

Thursday 19th January
 08:00-09:30/10:00-11:30 

Thursday 2nd March 
13:00-14:30/16:00-17:30/19:00-20:30 

Wednesday 17th May 
08:00-09:30/14:00-15:30/19:00-20:30

Monday 17th July 
09:30-11:00/11:30-13:00



AET training for Health sector and Walsall families 




						Booking: Please book via www.bookwhen.com/niat

Schools 5-16 Years old 
Tuesday 11th October 09:30-11:30 Monday 14th November 10:00-12:00 Tuesday 17th January 10:00-12:00
Friday 3rd March 13:30-15:30
Thursday 18th May 13:30-15:30
Tuesday 18th July 09:30-11:30


Age 0-5 Years  
Wednesday 12th October 10:00-12:00
Tuesday 15th November 09:00-11:00
Wednesday 18th January 10:00-12:00
Wednesday 1st March 13:00-15:00
Tuesday 16th May 13:00-15:00
Wednesday 19th July 10:00-12:00
[bookmark: _GoBack]Post 16: Suitable for families with young people in Year 9 pupils and beyond.
Tuesday 11th October 13:00-15:00
Monday 14th November 13:00-15:00
Tuesday 17th January 13:00-15:00
Friday 3rd March 09:30-11:30
Thursday 18th May 09:30-11:30
Tuesday 18th July 12:30-14:30

Families:  Making sense of Autism: developing an understanding of your child’s differences (2 hours)



CYP & Families


Governors


EWOs


Social Workers 


School Health


Leisure & Transport 


Heads of Service


Headteachers


GPs


Early Help & Short Breaks
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